Springville City Corp.

Report Criteria:

Business.License Status = ACTIVE License.Approval date = 03/01/2018-03/31/2018
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Business Name Description Location License Description Business Phone Owner Name
EASY AS THAI COMMERCIAL LICENSE 151 S MAIN THAI FOOD AT LEMON AND SAGE 801-885-7560 SUPATCHAYA SMITH
FIX IT ALLMENDINGER HOME OFFICE REQUESTED 339E 100 S HANDYMAN ALL JOBS MATERIALS & LABOR < $1000 801-623-8645 DAVID ALLMENDINGER

GARY WALKER BECKES
MAIN STREET PIZZA
OLYMPUS TOW SERVICES
STICKS AND STEMS FLORAL
VICTORY CLEANING UTAH
WHITTY SWEETS

HOME OFFICE REQUESTED
COMMERCIAL LICENSE
COMMERCIAL LICENSE
HOME OFFICE REQUESTED
HOME OFFICE REQUESTED
COMMERCIAL LICENSE

1510 E CENTER ST
1180 S. MAIN STREET
181 W 900 N

309 SOUTH 800 EAST
944 S 1000 E

151 S MAIN

ONLINE SALES ON EBAY

PIZZA RESTAURANT

TOWING SERVICES AND IMPOUND YARD
WEDDING FLORIST

CLEANING SERVICES FOR RESIDENT
BAKED GOODS AT LEMON AND SAGE

801-471-3313
801-754-3380
385-602-6703
801-717-7305
801-376-1517
801-319-5337

GARY WALKER BECKES
DANIEL E. MELLENTHIN
CARLOS ACOSTA

SADIE MOWER

KARINA LOPEZ RAMIREZ
WHITNEY MYERS

COMMERCIAL
HOME OFFICE REQUESTED

Grand Total:

4



