## Springville City Corp.

Table Lists - New Businesses

## Report Criteria:

Business.License Status = ACTIVE License.Approval date = 03/01/2018-03/31/2018

8

	Description	Location	License Description	Business Phone	Owner Name
EASY AS THAI	COMMERCIAL LICENSE	151 S MAIN	THAI FOOD AT LEMON AND SAGE	801-885-7560	SUPATCHAYA SMITH
FIX IT ALLMENDINGER	HOME OFFICE REQUESTED	339 E 100 S	HANDYMAN ALL JOBS MATERIALS & LABOR < \$1000	801-623-8645	DAVID ALLMENDINGER
GARY WALKER BECKES	HOME OFFICE REQUESTED	1510 E CENTER ST	ONLINE SALES ON EBAY	801-471-3313	GARY WALKER BECKES
MAIN STREET PIZZA	COMMERCIAL LICENSE	1180 S. MAIN STREET	PIZZA RESTAURANT	801-754-3380	DANIEL E. MELLENTHIN
OLYMPUS TOW SERVICES	COMMERCIAL LICENSE	181 W 900 N	TOWING SERVICES AND IMPOUND YARD	385-602-6703	CARLOS ACOSTA
STICKS AND STEMS FLORAL	HOME OFFICE REQUESTED	309 SOUTH 800 EAST	WEDDING FLORIST	801-717-7305	SADIE MOWER
/ICTORY CLEANING UTAH	HOME OFFICE REQUESTED	944 S 1000 E	CLEANING SERVICES FOR RESIDENT	801-376-1517	KARINA LOPEZ RAMIREZ
WHITTY SWEETS	COMMERCIAL LICENSE	151 S MAIN	BAKED GOODS AT LEMON AND SAGE	801-319-5337	WHITNEY MYERS

Grand Total: